
                                                            
PROJECT NAME 

 
COUNTY 

 
ASSOCIATED 

JOB # 

 
INDUCEMENT 

AMOUNT 

 
JEDA INDUCEMENT 

DATE 

COORDINATING COUNCIL/ 
ENTERPRISE COMMITTEE 

APPROVAL DATE 

 
AAC East LLC  
 

 
Marlboro 

 
32 

 
$13.5MM 

 
 2/20/2019 

 
3/7/2019 

 
 

  


